Wyniki MP
KULA M F11/12/20/41/63/64 (9)

Mirostaw Madzia — IKS Cieszyn
Tyszkowski Bartosz — Start Gorzéw
Marek Wietecki — Start Gorzow,

KULA M F46 (8)

Buczyniski Michat — Start Szczecin
Gniadek Kamil — CR Grudzigdz
Dembowski Krzysztof — Start Biatystok

KULA M 35/36/38 (5)

PIOTROWSKI Pawet — Start Wroctaw
CZUDEK Mateusz — IKS Cieszyn
OLEWINSKI Konrad - Start Siedlce

KULA M F37 (10)

SCIUBAK Tomasz — Start Bydgoszcz
MIROStAW Jakub Start Wroctaw
CZARNECKI tukasz Start Gorzow

WZWYZ M (10)

Mamczarz tukasz — Start Gorzéw
Herbut Marcin — Start Gorzéw
Krzesniak Grzegorz — Start Radom

DYSK M F52/53/54 (11)

KOSEWICZ Piotr — Start Wroctaw
JACHIMOWICZ Robert — Start Koszalin
ROCKI Rafat- Atak Elblag

DYSK M F55 (13)

FALEK Kamil — IKS Cieszyn
KREZELOK Joachim — IKS Cieszyn
DRABIUK tukasz — Start Biatystok
DYSK M F56/57 (12)

ROKICKI Janusz — IKS Cieszyn

KAKOL Piotr — Start Bydgoszcz

KULIG Damian — IKS Cieszyn

F12
F41
F12

F46
F46
F46

F36
F35
T36

F37
F37
F37

T63
T47
T63

F52
F52
F52

F55
F55
F55

F57

F57

F57

11,96
11,84
13,59

10,41
9,87
9,76

12,22
8,69
8,03

13,10
12,37
10.96

1,74
1,60
1,40

20,90
19,19
17,42

26,94
25,29
25,22

38,93
32,24

28,58

881
836
703

332
253
238

739
121
110

839
749
537

777
263
105

958
876
770

628
551
548

782

554

413



100 M RR1/2 (13)

KRAUSE Patryk - RaceRunning Ztotowianka RR1
MARSZALEK Pawet - RR KoZmin Wlkp RR2
FLORYS Wiktor - RaceRunning Ztotowianka RR2

100 M RR3 (7)

SROZAK Przemek - RaceRunning Ztotowianka RR3
OLECH Kacper - AKSON Zamos¢ RR3
NOWOSADOWSKI Michat - AKSON Zamos¢ RR3

100 M T11/12/13/46/47 (9)

DERUS Michat — Start Tarnow T47 10,92
MAJCHRZAK Michat — Start Poznan T47 12,89
KROL Emil - Start Kielce T46 12,92

100 M T35/36/37/38 (10)

CIUKSZA Krzysztof — Start Gorzéw T36 12,58
KOTKOWSKI Michat — Start Poznan T37 12,28
SZUBA Hubert — CR Grudzigdz T37 14,29

100 M T34/53/54 (9)

KAMINSKI Artur — Start Szczecin T54 16,03
KLIMZA Szymon — Bielsko Biata T54 20,95
PAWELEC Mateusz — AKSON Zamos¢ T34 44,05

100 K RR1/2/3/4 (9)

KALUCKA Zosia - RaceRunning Ztotowianka
DOMINIKOWSKA Miriam - RaceRunning Ztotowianka
DZIUBA Marcelina - RaceRunning Ztotowianka

100 K T12/47 (10)

PIEKART Katarzyna — IKS Siedlce T46 13,61
IGNASIAK Matgorzata — Start Poznan  T12 13,43
KRZYWDZINSKA Agata — CR Grudzigdz T47 14,08

100 K T35/36/37/38 (14)

KOZAKOWSKA Réza — Start Zduniska  T38 14,42
CIStAK Paulina — Start Siedlce T36 17,14
CIStAK Marta — Start Siedlce T36 17,34

1500 M T11/12/13/20/37 (10)

KOSSAKOWSKI Aleksander — Start Radom T11
PEK Daniel — Sprawni Razem T20
JACIUK Sylwester — Sprawni Razem T20

1500 K T12/20 (5)
OBtAK Ewa - AZS-AWF Krakow T12 6:34,64

28,71
33,26
35,56

21,75
22,79
23,55

971
283
273

839
774
118

515

R2
R1
R2

690
622
555

667
353
308

4:12,41
4:06,71
4:07,87

26,16
28,51
33,03

8

877
762
743



DYSK M F32/33/34 (11)

GtAB Michat — Start Gorzéow F33 29,15 898
Tomasz — Start Bydgoszcz F34 31,47 728
DZIUBA Michat — Smok Orneta F33 18,55 374

DYSK K F33/34/54/55 (9)

KORNOBYS Lucyna — Start Wroctaw F33 19,31 1148
OLEKSIUK Joanna — Start Szczecin F33 13,22 919
STRAWINSKA Karolina — Start Warszawa F55 17,32 641
KULA K 35/36/37/38 (9)

RASZCZUK Anna — Start Biatystok F38 9,56 814

MALISZEWSKA Klaudia — CR Grudzigdz F35 8,30 524

SZOTKO Anna — Start Biatystok F37 7,08 325

KULA K F40/41//46/63 (8)
SLIWINSKA Renata — Start Gorzéw FA0 8,30 1028
KOTLOWSKA Faustyna — Start Gorzéw F64 9,55 616

ADAMCZYK Kornelia — Start Katowice F46 7,98 490



